
1 LLILITU

2 XITLEL[ LUIT H5  8 8

3 TIELOTU aXEL G6  47 55

4 VAONORW LUTITE F1  14 69

5 ACENOST AVORTON 3B  22 91

6 GAAAMER CALETONS 1D  89 180

7 JQRINSU RAMAGEA B2  26 206

8 RFQCERU JAINS 8A  39 245

9 RFDEERU CAQUET 5A  30 275

10 DERRIST FEU 9C  23 298

11 NBHIUSU DISERT 10E 28 326

12 MHRINSU BUSH K8  26 352

13 ODHLMUW BRINS 8K  24 376

14 GDHELMU WON N6  32 408

15 DGFOAMU HILE M7  21 429

16 DGABMOT FOU O4  21 450

17 GDEAPI[ TOMBA N10 24 474

18 NKLGRSY DEPlIA 15J 42 516

19 KAMGNAR LYS 10A 38 554

20 NEEIKER ENGAMA H10 30 584

21 PNREERV KIEF 4L  32 616

22 IRAEPEZ ENERVA 13C 26 642

23 EDER LAPIEZ A10 60 702

PEDE 12A 21 723

Coup

mercredi 18 mai 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


